$32,000,000 - 2898 Broadway Street, San Francisco

MLS® #423900073

$32,000,000

10 Bedroom, 7.00 Bathroom, 11,155 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Pacific Heights, San Francisco, CA

Outstanding home, selected to be the 2024
San Francisco Decorator Showcase. With
awe-inspiring Golden Gate Bridge panoramic
views from multiple levels, this 4+ story home
is ideal for inter and multi generational living.
Featuring 2+ kitchens, and 5 bedroom suites
in addition to its formal and casual living
spaces, home offices, library and an
exceptionally large private backyard, this
home, named The Bliss Estate after its
architect Walter J. Bliss, features timeless
quality and exceptional architectural detail
throughout. Fun fact, The Bliss Estate has
played a starring role and inspiration for

numerous films!

Built in 1899

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

423900073
$32,000,000

10

7.00

6

1

11,155

0.13

1899

Residential

Single Family Residence
Colonial, Traditional




Status Active

Community Information

Address 2898 Broadway Street

Area SF District 7

Subdivision Pacific Heights

City San Francisco

County San Francisco

State CA

Zip Code 94115

Amenities

View Bay, City, Bridge(s), Marina, Mountain(s), Panoramic, Water
Interior

Interior Features Cathedral Ceiling(s), Formal Entry, Storage, Dining Room, Family Room,
Guest Quarters, Kitchen, Living Room, Office, Solarium, Wine Cellar

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven, Gas Cooktop, Range Hood, Dryer,
Washer

Heating Central, Gas, Radiant

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 8

Fireplaces Dining Room, Family Room, Kitchen, Living Room, Primary Bedroom

Exterior

Windows Skylight(s)

Foundation Concrete Perimeter

Additional Information

Date Listed August 23rd, 2023

Listing Details

Listing Agent Maximillian Armour
Provided By: Compass
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