\$32,000,000 - 2898 Broadway Street, San Francisco

MLS® #423900073

\$32,000,000

10 Bedroom, 7.00 Bathroom, 11,155 sqft Residential on 0 Acres

Pacific Heights, San Francisco, CA

Outstanding home, selected to be the 2024 San Francisco Decorator Showcase. With awe-inspiring Golden Gate Bridge panoramic views from multiple levels, this 4+ story home is ideal for inter and multi generational living. Featuring 2+ kitchens, and 5 bedroom suites in addition to its formal and casual living spaces, home offices, library and an exceptionally large private backyard, this home, named The Bliss Estate after its architect Walter J. Bliss, features timeless quality and exceptional architectural detail throughout. Fun fact, The Bliss Estate has played a starring role and inspiration for numerous films!





Essential Information

MLS® #	423900073
Price	\$32,000,000
Bedrooms	10
Bathrooms	7.00
Full Baths	6
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	11,155
Acres	0.13
Year Built	1899
Туре	Residential
Sub-Type	Single Family Residence
Style	Colonial, Traditional



Status	Active	
Community Information		
Address	2898 Broadway Street	
Area	SF District 7	
Subdivision	Pacific Heights	
City	San Francisco	
County	San Francisco	
State	CA	
Zip Code	94115	
Amenities		
View	Bay, City, Bridge(s), Marina, Mountain(s), Panoramic, Water	
Interior		
Interior Features	Cathedral Ceiling(s), Formal Entry, Storage, Dining Room, Family Room, Guest Quarters, Kitchen, Living Room, Office, Solarium, Wine Cellar	
Appliances	Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven, Gas Cooktop, Range Hood, Dryer, Washer	
Heating	Central, Gas, Radiant	
Fireplace	Yes	
# of Fireplaces	8	
Fireplaces	Dining Room, Family Room, Kitchen, Living Room, Primary Bedroom	
Exterior		
Windows	Skylight(s)	
Foundation	Concrete Perimeter	
Additional Information		
Date Listed	August 23rd, 2023	
Listing Details		

Listing Agent	Maximillian Armour
Provided By:	Compass

© Copyright 2024 of the SFAR MLS.Listings on this page identified as belonging to another listing firm are based upon data obtained from the SFAR MLS, which data is copyrighted by the San Francisco Association of REALTORS®, but is not warranted. Information being provided is for consumers' personal, noncommercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.